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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41751418 ISAAC LLUFRIU CAYMARIS 00:44.62 251.2 2009 INICIACIONCNJAMMA

41750776 SISCO FEDELICH FEBRER 00:43.43 251.3 2009 INICIACIONCNJAMMA

41750798 DAMIA BAGUR MOLL 00:43.78 251.4 2009 INICIACIONCNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Mariposa X <INICIACION> (70)

SERIE Nº 22.1

02765990 DIEGO CESTRA2.2 2010 S.T.INICIACIONNATAMAO

41612296 MARC GOMEZ CARRERAS2.3 2010 S.T.INICIACIONNATAMAO

41611904 MAGI TAGESSE CAMPS YAÑEZ2.4 2010 S.T.INICIACIONNATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Braza - Crol X <INICIACION> (13)

SERIE Nº 33.1

41751418 ISAAC LLUFRIU CAYMARIS3.2 2009 S.T.INICIACIONCNJAMMA

41750798 DAMIA BAGUR MOLL 01:00.85 253.3 2009 INICIACIONCNJAMMA

41750776 SISCO FEDELICH FEBRER3.4 2009 S.T.INICIACIONCNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 47.1

41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA4.3 2007 S.T.BENJAMIN MCNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres X <MASTERS> (2)

SERIE Nº 58.1

13156085 VIRGINIA VIVANCO REPISO5.1 1976 S.T.SENIOR FNATAMAO

41493490 MARIA MIR ORFILA 01:32.90 255.2 1960 SENIOR FNATAMAO

41511132 LAURA JUANICO MOLINA 01:26.46 255.3 1988 SENIOR FNATAMAO

43733778 YOLANDA ORTEGA SANCHEZ 01:26.90 255.4 1974 SENIOR FNATAMAO

41501947 BERVERLEY JUNE WARD WILES 01:34.73 255.5 1952 SENIOR FNATAMAO

SERIE Nº 68.2

41502510 MARIA BARBER TUDURI 01:26.00 256.1 1976 SENIOR FNATAMAO

41505266 BEGOÑA LLABRES MARTI 01:15.66 256.2 1979 SENIOR FNATAMAO

41744736 HECTOR PONS FUENTES 00:58.58 256.3 1987 SENIOR MNATAMAO

41498569 LLUIS PONS QUEVEDO 01:01.68 256.4 1971 SENIOR MNATAMAO

41508008 OLGA FEBRER HERNANDEZ 01:22.53 256.5 1985 SENIOR FNATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 10 100 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN> (32)

SERIE Nº 710.1

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS7.2 2008 S.T.BENJAMIN MNATAMAO

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS7.3 2008 S.T.BENJAMIN MNATAMAO

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ7.4 2008 S.T.BENJAMIN MNATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (39)

SERIE Nº 811.1

41608206 MARTA GUILLEN COLL8.1 2008 S.T.BENJAMIN FNATAMAO

03865539 ARMANDO LORE8.2 2007 S.T.BENJAMIN MCNJAMMA

41751188 AINA BOSCH SEGUI8.3 2008 S.T.BENJAMIN FCNJAMMA

45610990 JORGE DE RUZ MADRIGAL8.4 2007 S.T.BENJAMIN MCNJAMMA

41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA8.5 2007 S.T.BENJAMIN MCNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 12 100 Estilos X <MASTERS> (40)

SERIE Nº 912.1

41502510 MARIA BARBER TUDURI9.2 1976 S.T.SENIOR FNATAMAO

41744736 HECTOR PONS FUENTES9.3 1987 S.T.SENIOR MNATAMAO

41493490 MARIA MIR ORFILA9.4 1960 S.T.SENIOR FNATAMAO

41508008 OLGA FEBRER HERNANDEZ9.5 1985 S.T.SENIOR FNATAMAO

SERIE Nº 1012.2

13156085 VIRGINIA VIVANCO REPISO10.2 1976 S.T.SENIOR FNATAMAO

41505266 BEGOÑA LLABRES MARTI10.3 1979 S.T.SENIOR FNATAMAO

41511132 LAURA JUANICO MOLINA10.4 1988 S.T.SENIOR FNATAMAO

43733778 YOLANDA ORTEGA SANCHEZ10.5 1974 S.T.SENIOR FNATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (38)

SERIE Nº 1113.1

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS11.2 2008 S.T.BENJAMIN MNATAMAO

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS11.3 2008 S.T.BENJAMIN MNATAMAO

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ11.4 2008 S.T.BENJAMIN MNATAMAO

www.fbnatacion.org


